
510 Corporate Dr, Ste A
Escondido CA 92029
760-796-7999

QUOTE

Date 11/22/2021
Estimate # QT11317

Bill To
Shawn Johnson
Birds Fly South Ale Project
1320 Hampton Ave ext
Greenville SC 29601

Ship To
Shawn Johnson
Birds Fly South Ale Project
1320 Hampton Ave ext
Greenville SC 29601

Terms 50%, Bal prior to shipping
FOB Factory

Item
T-HOR-LT-JBBT-007

T-HOR-UT-JBBT-007

T-BBT-007-Parts-Pkg

CCP 4/8 24VAC

RTD 9.5

P11958

QTY
2

2

4

1

4

4

Description
7 BBL / 850 L Horizontal Jacketed Brite Lower Tank for Stacked
Assembly - 14.7 PSI (1 Bar)
Includes:
  1.5“ butterfly valves
  2” pressure vacuum relief valve
  1.5“ Perlick sample valve
  Pressure gauge
  1.5” end cap
  Sintered SS carb stone assembly - Zahm Nagel
  Level gauge assembly
  3/8“ SS ball valve for CO2 inlet
  Shadowless manway
  CIP - spray ball
  Multiple glycol zones
  Fully welded cladding
  Adjustable tank leveling pads

7 BBL / 850 L Horizontal Jacketed Brite Upper Tank - 14.7 PSI (1
Bar)
Includes:
  1.5” butterfly valves
  2“ pressure vacuum relief valve
  1.5” Perlick sample valve
  Pressure gauge
  1.5“ end cap
  Sintered SS carb stone assembly - Zahm Nagel
  Level gauge assembly
  3/8” SS ball valve for CO2 inlet
  Shadowless manway
  CIP - spray ball
  Multiple glycol zones
  Fully welded cladding
  Adjustable tank leveling pads

7 BBL Brite Beer Tank - Parts Package

Cellar control Panel (Up to 8 Controllers) Includes:
Nema 4X enclosure prewired with all controls and relays. 24VAC
glycol solenoid controller transformer. main power disconnect.

RTD, 9.5“ Probe

3/4” Brass Ball Valve, 24V AC/DC, Manual Override with 30‘ Cord

Quotes are valid for 15 days.

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING CHARGES
Due to the current state of volatility with third party freight, we
are unable to estimate freight at this time

Please note, not all tanks are suitable for 1/2 batches without
modifications.

The parts package included with cellar tanks DO NOT INCLUDE
the Temp Controller, RTD’s, or Solenoid Valves.  If needed, please
request the item(s) to be added to your order.

PAYMENT TERMS:

Deposit required to initiate order:  $17,546.71

Unit Price
7,900.00

7,300.00

0.00

1,695.00

135.00

118.00

Amount
15,800.00

14,600.00

0.00

1,695.00

540.00

472.00

Tax Rate
6.0%

6.0%

0.0%

6.0%

6.0%

6.0%
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QUOTE

Date 11/22/2021
Estimate # QT11317

Item QTY Description
Balance due upon completion of the Equipment and prior to
shipment.

Any delay in receipt of the above funds will result in a delay in
shipping of the Equipment

Price subject to change without notice.

Estimated manufacturing  8-10 weeks and shipping 5-10 weeks
(pending shipping delays).

Unit Price Amount Tax Rate

Subtotal
Estimated Shipping Cost (Freight Forwarder)

Estimated Tax
Total

33,107.00
0.00

1,986.42
$35,093.42

CREDIT CARD INFO: 
Credit Card charges of $5,000 and over will be subject to a 2% processing fee
BANK INFO: 
BANK OF AMERICA
601 S Rancho Santa Fe Rd, San Marcos, CA  92078
Account #:  001138801359
Swift Code:  BOFAUS3N
Bank Routing #:  026009593 (Wire)
Bank Routing #:  121000358 (ACH)


