

510 Corporate Dr, Ste A Escondido CA 92029 760-796-7999

## QUOTE

Page 1 of 2 Date
Estimate #
Terms
FOB

11/22/2021 QT11317 50%, Bal prior to shipping Factory

**Bill To** 

111 10

## Ship To

Item	QTY	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Tax Rate
T-HOR-LT-JBBT-007	2	7 BBL / 850 L Horizontal Jacketed Brite Lower Tank for Stacked Assembly - 14.7 PSI (1 Bar) Includes: 1.5" butterfly valves 2" pressure vacuum relief valve 1.5" Perlick sample valve Pressure gauge 1.5" end cap Sintered SS carb stone assembly - Zahm Nagel Level gauge assembly 3/8" SS ball valve for CO2 inlet Shadowless manway CIP - spray ball Multiple glycol zones Fully welded cladding Adjustable tank leveling pads	7,900.00	15,800.00	6.0%
T-HOR-UT-JBBT-007	2	7 BBL / 850 L Horizontal Jacketed Brite Upper Tank - 14.7 PSI (1 Bar) Includes: 1.5" butterfly valves 2" pressure vacuum relief valve 1.5" Perlick sample valve Pressure gauge 1.5" end cap Sintered SS carb stone assembly - Zahm Nagel Level gauge assembly 3/8" SS ball valve for CO2 inlet Shadowless manway CIP - spray ball Multiple glycol zones Fully welded cladding Adjustable tank leveling pads	7,300.00	14,600.00	6.0%
T-BBT-007-Parts-Pkg	4	7 BBL Brite Beer Tank - Parts Package	0.00	0.00	0.0%
CCP 4/8 24VAC	1	Cellar control Panel (Up to 8 Controllers) Includes: Nema 4X enclosure prewired with all controls and relays. 24VAC glycol solenoid controller transformer. main power disconnect.	1,695.00	1,695.00	6.0%
RTD 9.5	4	RTD, 9.5" Probe	135.00	540.00	6.0%
P11958	4	3/4" Brass Ball Valve, 24V AC/DC, Manual Override with 30' Cord	118.00	472.00	6.0%
		Quotes are valid for 15 days.			
		PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING CHARGES Due to the current state of volatility with third party freight, we are unable to estimate freight at this time			
		Please note, not all tanks are suitable for 1/2 batches without modifications.			
		The parts package included with cellar tanks DO NOT INCLUDE the Temp Controller, RTD's, or Solenoid Valves. If needed, please request the item(s) to be added to your order.			
		PAYMENT TERMS:			





Page 2 of 2 Date Estimate #

11/22/2021 QT11317

510 Corporate Dr, Ste A Escondido CA 92029 760-796-7999

tem	QTY	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Tax Rate
		Balance due upon completion of the Equipment and prior to			
		shipment.			
		Any delay in receipt of the above funds will result in a delay in shipping of the Equipment			
		shipping of the Equipment			
		Price subject to change without notice.			
		Estimated manufacturing 8-10 weeks and shipping 5-10 weeks (pending shipping delays).			

CREDIT CARD INFO: Credit Card charges of \$5,000 and over will be subject to a 2% processing fee BANK INFO: BANK OF AMERICA 601 S Rancho Santa Fe Rd, San Marcos, CA 92078 Account #: 001138801359 Swift Code: BOFAUS3N Bank Routing #: 026009593 (Wire) Bank Routing #: 121000358 (ACH)

Subtotal33,107.00Estimated Shipping Cost (Freight Forwarder)0.00Estimated Tax1,986.42Total\$35,093.42